
             BID TABULATION

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE $410,436

CONTRACTOR NAME TOTAL BID PRICE

1 International Line Builders $399,835.00

2 Elecnor Belco Electric, Inc. $509,000.00

3 Servitek Electric, Inc. $620,856.00

4 Crosstown Electrical & Data, Inc. $799,963.00

5 High - Light Electric Inc. $807,787.00

Witness: Alicia Johnson 3/16/2023
Print Name Date

Invitation for Bids No. 23-31-049-00

Express Lanes Intelligent Transportation Systems (ITS) Poles Project

Public Bid Opening Date & Time:  March 16, 2023 @ 2:00 P.M.

Location:  Electronically via RCTC PlanetBids Website



APPARENT LOW BIDDER International Line Builders

SUBCONTRACTOR NAME DESCRIPTION OF WORK

1 Full Traffic Maintenance, Inc. Traffic Control

Invitation for Bids No. 23-31-049-00

The Riverside County Transportation Commission is in the process of evaluating the bids received in support of IFB No. 23-31-
049-00. A formal award notice will be issued after staff has had the opportunity to analyze the bids to determine whether 
the apparent low bidder is responsive and responsible. The apparent low bidder is International Line Builders and its 
proposed subcontractors are listed below.  

Location:  Electronically via RCTC PlanetBids Website

Express Lanes Intelligent Transportation Systems (ITS) Poles Project

Public Bid Opening Date & Time:  March 16, 2023 @ 2:00 P.M.


	Bid Tabulation
	Subcontractor List



